
Church Leadership - Emails January 2024 Email
New to Position and/or Leadership Team for 2024

St. Andrew's UMC Church Council 2024 Approved at CC 111923
Council Chair TBD
Vice Chair None Yet named for 2024
Secretary Anne Lisk Alisk@rhmail.org

Members by Office
Lay Members to AC

Anne Lisk Alisk@rhmail.org
Gail Lewyn flamingo_gail@hotmail.com

Lay Leaders
CCM Noe Erasto Hernandez noahernandez704@gmail.com
English Speaking Lisa Pool tepool@comporium.net
Finance Chair/Treasurer Tom Patton tompattonclt@earthlink.net
SPRC Chair Courtney Picha capichaecu@gmail.com
Trustee Chair TBD/Elected by Committee
Missions Phyllis Lazenby adairphyllis3@gmail.com
Nurture Ruth Mauldin ruthandme65@gmail.com
Preschool Board Rep Sue Bullock fhhs68@hotmail.com
UMM Chris Picha sweetss1@comporium.net

Gilberto Salas 980-318-7299 What's App
George White whitegeojo@bellsouth.net

UWF TBD
UMY TBD
Worship/Altar Guild Sue Bullock fhhs68@hotmail.com

Maria Alvarado mari539789@gmail.com
Archdale Community Center David Lisk dlisk@rhmail.org
Discipleship (C/Y/F/A/S)  TBD
CCM Leadership Team Yamilet Villatoro yamivillatoro@gmail.com
 Maria Alvarado mari539789@gmail.com

Noe Erasto Hernandez noahernandez704@gmail.com
Gilberto Salas 980-318-7299
Baudilio Luengas 704-307-5181

What's App
What's App

To Be Named
Ex-officio RepresentativesHarvesters To Be Named

Swinging Saints

Finance Tom Patton tompattonclt@earthlink.net
 Thomas Pool tep747@yahoo.com

Barb Woodruff woodruffbk@aol.com
Priscilla Mills Priscilla.Mills@keybenefit.com
Yamilet Villatoro yamivillatoro@gmail.com

SPRC Courtney Picha capichaecu@gmail.com
Gina Collard ginacollard0@gmail.com

 Melanie Tita mbtita1@hotmail.com
 Baudilio Leungas 704-307-5181



Dawn Lisk dawnlisk@gmail.com
Ann Whichard aww@ceclaw.com What's App

Nominations Courtney Picha capichaecu@gmail.com
Don Woodruff woodruffbk@aol.com  
Davy Lisk dwlisk@gmail.com
Cheryl Broerman pcherylcassady@gmail.com
Phyllis Lazenby adairphyllis3@gmail.com
Sue Bullock fhhs68@hotmail.com

Trustees Brian Dowless dowlessbrian@aol.com
Gilberto Salas 980-318-7299  
George White whitegeojo@bellsouth.net  
 


